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TS 8800.885
Baying cover, top
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TS 8800.885 - Baying cover, top for VX, VXIT, TS, TS IT

A cover with two end caps may additionally be clipped over the seal between the two enclosures.
This prevents dirt and liquid from accumulating on the baying seal.

Features

Model No.
Supply includes

Assembly instruction

To fit

Copper weight (kg per piece)
Customs tariff number

EAN

ETIM 7.0

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Approvals
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TS 8800.885
Assembly parts

May also be fitted in the width with enclosure suites bayed back-to-
back.

May also be used in conjunction with dust guard trim.

Easily cut to length for other sizes

Depth: =800 mm
0

39269097
4028177683044
EC002622

27189263

GOST



